Event ¥

Loser 2
Loser 2
Loser 2
Loser 2
Loser 2
Loser 2
Loser 2
Loser 2
Loser 2
Loser 2
Loser 2
Loser 2
Loser 2
Loser 2
Loser 2
Loser 2
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying

Qualifying

Interactive roster available at
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Great & Greatest 2020

Tournament Roster

Squad ¥
03-08 Sun 10:33 AM
03-08 Sun 10:33 AM
03-08 Sun 10:33 AM
03-08 Sun 10:33 AM
03-08 Sun 10:33 AM
03-08 Sun 10:33 AM
03-08 Sun 10:33 AM
03-08 Sun 10:33 AM
03-08 Sun 10:33 AM
03-08 Sun 10:33 AM
03-08 Sun 10:33 AM
03-08 Sun 10:33 AM
03-08 Sun 10:33 AM
03-08 Sun 10:33 AM
03-08 Sun 10:33 AM
03-08 Sun 10:33 AM
03-07 Sat 10:00 AM
03-07 Sat 10:00 AM
03-07 Sat 10:00 AM
03-07 Sat 10:00 AM
03-07 Sat 10:00 AM
03-07 Sat 10:00 AM
03-07 Sat 10:00 AM
03-07 Sat 10:00 AM
03-07 Sat 10:00 AM
03-07 Sat 10:00 AM
03-07 Sat 10:00 AM

03-07 Sat 10:00 AM

Ln ™
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
2/4
1/2
2/2
5/4
8/3
1/1
2/1
33
8/1
6/1
6/4

5/1

Ave v
401
364
398
350
329
364
373
370
429
395
412
434
428
379
358
390
222
195
212
125
218
184
206
221
184
185
129

183

Name ¥
Bockemuehl, Wieder
Bruch, Bruch
Carlson, Kramer
Carlson, Turner
Cisney, Bigby
Crabb, Ehman
Davis, Stevens
Evjen, Evjen
Hodges, Kuhns Jr
Kruse, Kruse
Porter, Mclnenly
Shulund, Shulund
Stockton, Kittell
Weaver, Spooner
Weimer, Rinke
Weimer, Weimer
Beckmann, Brian
Carroll, Mark
Carroll, Tim
DeCroix, Deb
Dunn, Matt
Elkins, Clint
Elkins, Scott
Hodges, Mark
Jennison, Megan L
Kinkel, Adam
Kinkel, Lacey

Kinkel, Rick

Team
133950

133955
133956
133947
133945
133943
133942
133941
133949
133952
133946
133951
133953
133954
133944
133948
126530
132899
132899
132897
125424
125423
125423
123848
125427
125421
132897

125421
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Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying
Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying

Interactive roster available at

03-07 Sat 10:00 AM
03-07 Sat 10:00 AM
03-07 Sat 10:00 AM
03-07 Sat 10:00 AM
03-07 Sat 10:00 AM
03-07 Sat 10:00 AM
03-07 Sat 10:00 AM
03-07 Sat 10:00 AM
03-07 Sat 10:00 AM
03-07 Sat 10:00 AM
03-07 Sat 10:00 AM
03-07 Sat 10:00 AM
03-07 Sat 10:00 AM
03-07 Sat 10:00 AM
03-07 Sat 10:00 AM
03-07 Sat 10:00 AM
03-07 Sat 10:00 AM
03-07 Sat 10:00 AM
03-07 Sat 1:00 PM
03-07 Sat 1:00 PM
03-07 Sat 1:00 PM
03-07 Sat 1:00 PM
03-07 Sat 1:00 PM
03-07 Sat 1:00 PM
03-07 Sat 1:00 PM
03-07 Sat 1:00 PM
03-07 Sat 1:00 PM
03-07 Sat 1:00 PM
03-07 Sat 1:00 PM
03-07 Sat 1:00 PM

03-07 Sat 1:00 PM

V}.j’Tou rnamentBowl.com:;i
Great & Greatest 2020

8/1 201 Kost, Andy
82 193 Kost, Ashley
7/1 173 Kost, Willie
1/3 202 Kruse, Bob
1/4 170 Kruse, Mary
2/3 193 Kruse, Odin
4/3 208 Kuhns Jr, Bernie
71 157 Linse, Greg
512 176 Malartare, Jim
5/3 137 Malatare, Dolores
6/3 205 Malatare Jr, Clay
6/2 197 Malatare Sr, Clayton
41 179 Rinke, B.J
32 214 Shulund, Cary
42 225 Shulund, Kevin
72 201 Smigaj, Steve
7/3 182 Strand, Rich
321 179 Weimer, Angie
/71 199 Abney, Tim
7/3 193 Batt, Mike
8/3 183 Batt, Stefan
82 199 Bigby, Alfred "AJ"
6/4 163 Bigby, Marie
5/2 189 Carlson, Patti
5/1 168 Carlson, Scott
3/1 166 Corbett, Jim
5/3 176 Davis, John
2/2 131 Dotson, Tara
5/5 184 Elkins, Clint
6/5 206 Elkins, Scott
32 197 Evjen, Mike

125422
125420
125422
123851
126530
123851
123848
125427
132898
125425
125425
132898
125426
125428
125428
125420
125424
125426
125432
132246
132246
125438
126531
128272
125436
125449
125440
125430
133482
133482

125434
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Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying
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Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying

Interactive roster available at

03-07 Sat 1:00 PM

03-07 Sat 1:00 PM

03-07 Sat 1:00 PM

03-07 Sat 1:00 PM

03-07 Sat 1:00 PM

03-07 Sat 1:00 PM

03-07 Sat 1:00 PM

03-07 Sat 1:00 PM

03-07 Sat 1:00 PM

03-07 Sat 1:00 PM

03-07 Sat 1:00 PM

03-07 Sat 1:00 PM

03-07 Sat 1:00 PM

03-07 Sat 1:00 PM

03-07 Sat 1:00 PM

03-07 Sat 1:00 PM

03-07 Sat 1:00 PM

03-07 Sat 1:00 PM

03-07 Sat 1:00 PM

03-07 Sat 1:00 PM

03-07 Sat 1:00 PM

03-07 Sat 4:00 PM

03-07 Sat 4:00 PM

03-07 Sat 4:00 PM

03-07 Sat 4:00 PM

03-07 Sat 4:00 PM

03-07 Sat 4:00 PM

03-07 Sat 4:00 PM

03-07 Sat 4:00 PM

03-07 Sat 4:00 PM
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42 173 Evjen, Ryan
5/4 152 Heuer, Scott
4/1 224 Jennison, Tim
6/2 209 Kramer, Jeremy
3/4 137 Malatare, Dolores
4/4 205 Malatare Jr, Clay
12 183 McFarland, Deidra
2/3 155 Pressler, Tanner
1/3 182 Pressler, Todd
772 166 Ravan, Gil
2/4 124 Sampsel, Joe
1/4 158 Schoenen, Jim
7/4 214 Shulund, Cary
8/4 225 Shulund, Kevin
4/3 205 Spooner, Jack
6/3 197 Stevens, Tracy
8/1 184 Torres, Sandi
6/1 182 Turner, Tanya
3/3 174 Weaver, Brian
71 212 Whitewater, Glenn
2/1 206 Wills, Brandon
5/5 199 Abney, Tim
/5 178 Armstrong, Wayne
84 147 Bigby, Aaron
5/3 195 Bockemuehl, Karen
81 185 Bruch, Brandy
7/1 179 Bruch, Don
572 195 Carroll, Mark
6/2 212 Carroll, Tim
7/4 182 Cisney, Don

125434

126531

125449

128272

133413

133413

125430

126534

126534

125438

125431

125431

132249

132249

128883

125440

125437

125436

128883

125437

125432

133539

126535

132993

125433

125429

125429

133540

133540

132993
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Qualifying
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Qualifying
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Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying
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Qualifying

Qualifying

Interactive roster available at

03-07 Sat 4:00 PM

03-07 Sat 4:00 PM

03-07 Sat 4:00 PM

03-07 Sat 4:00 PM

03-07 Sat 4:00 PM

03-07 Sat 4:00 PM

03-07 Sat 4:00 PM

03-07 Sat 4:00 PM

03-07 Sat 4:00 PM

03-07 Sat 4:00 PM

03-07 Sat 4:00 PM

03-07 Sat 4:00 PM

03-07 Sat 4:00 PM

03-07 Sat 4:00 PM

03-07 Sat 4:00 PM

03-07 Sat 4:00 PM

03-07 Sat 4:00 PM

03-07 Sat 4:00 PM

03-07 Sat 4:00 PM

03-07 Sat 4:00 PM

03-07 Sat 4:00 PM

03-07 Sat 4:00 PM

03-07 Sat 4:00 PM

03-07 Sat 4:00 PM

03-07 Sat 4:00 PM

03-07 Sat 4:00 PM

03-07 Sat 4:00 PM

03-07 Sat 4:00 PM

03-07 Sat 4:00 PM

03-07 Sat 4:00 PM

V}.j’Tou rnamentBowl.com:;i
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3/4 190 Corbett, Lisa
5/4 196 Crabb, Scott
22 171 Daniels, Megan
1/3 192 Daniels, Paul
8/5 198 Ehman, Amanda
6/4 168 Ehman, Jesse
2/3 198 Gee, Owen
7/2 187 Hackman, Miles
/1 147 Healy, Donata
5/1 198 Henderson-Re, Ralph
32 221 Hodges, Mark
1/4 105 Hudnall, Julie
4/4 209 Jennison, Sackett
6/1 192 Jorgensen, James " JD "
4/3 224 Kittell, Lyle
4/2 208 Kuhns Jr, Bernie
2/1 202 Matt, Dana
8/3 222 Mclnenly, Mike
7/5 176 Mulcahy, Jim
7/3 190 Porter, Mary
2/4 135 Simons, Shawna
4/1 210 Staley, Cody
3/3 204 Stockton, Kevin
82 184 Symington, Henry
1/2 176 Tate, Bret
2/5 164 Upton, Grant
4/5 206 Weimer, Chad
3/5 184 Weimer, Pete
6/3 206 Wieder, Randy
6/5 206 Wills, Brandon
3/1 215 Woods, Ross

03-07 Sat 4:00 PM

125446
132900
125442
126539
126536
132900
126539
133541
125441
128892
133537
126537
125446
128892
127776
133537
125441
125445
126536
125445
126537
132247
127776
133541
125442
126535
125443
125443
125433
133539

132247
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Qualifying

Qualifying
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Qualifying
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Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying
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Interactive roster available at

03-07 Sat 7:00 PM

03-07 Sat 7:00 PM

03-07 Sat 7:00 PM

03-07 Sat 7:00 PM

03-07 Sat 7:00 PM

03-07 Sat 7:00 PM

03-07 Sat 7:00 PM

03-07 Sat 7:00 PM

03-07 Sat 7:00 PM

03-07 Sat 7:00 PM

03-07 Sat 7:00 PM

03-07 Sat 7:00 PM

03-07 Sat 7:00 PM

03-07 Sat 7:00 PM

03-07 Sat 7:00 PM

03-07 Sat 7:00 PM

03-07 Sat 7:00 PM

03-07 Sat 7:00 PM

03-07 Sat 7:00 PM

03-07 Sat 7:00 PM

03-07 Sat 7:00 PM

03-07 Sat 7:00 PM

03-07 Sat 7:00 PM

03-07 Sat 7:00 PM

03-07 Sat 7:00 PM

03-07 Sat 7:00 PM

03-07 Sat 7:00 PM

03-07 Sat 7:00 PM

03-07 Sat 7:00 PM

03-07 Sat 7:00 PM
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472 222 Beckmann, Brian
6/2 199 Bigby, Alfred "AJ"
2/4 163 Bigby, Marie
6/1 185 Bruch, Brandy
5/1 179 Bruch, Don
81 169 Christopherson, Chris
12 193 Cottom, Brad
1/1 144 Cottom, Sheila
6/3 171 Daniels, Megan
2/3 199 Davis, Corey
7/5 196 Dellwo, Dennis
8/5 207 Dellwo, Pat
7/3 201 Denny, Darrol
7/1 163 Fetui, Tui
2/1 136 Guidoni, Kristen
2/2 160 Guidoni, Tyler
1/5 198 Henderson-Re, Ralph
1/4 152 Heuer, Scott
4/3 224 Jennison, Tim
8/4 215 Johnson, Chase
7/4 189 Johnson, Kurt
2/5 192 Jorgensen, James " JD "
3/5 202 Kruse, Bob
32 170 Kruse, Mary
4/5 193 Kruse, Odin
3/3 166 Linse, Greg
5/4 186 Malartare, Jim
6/4 205 Malatare Jr, Clay
6/5 202 Matt, Dana
41 222 Mclnenly, Mike

133824

133854

133845

133846

133846

123854

128343

126541

133867

125435

125448

125448

132251

123854

126541

128343

133877

133845

133825

126542

126542

133877

133823

133824

133823

133825

133853

133853

133852

133856
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Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying
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Qualifying
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03-07 Sat 7:00 PM 173 191 Pearson, Randy
03-07 Sat 7:00 PM 31 190 Porter, Mary
03-07 Sat 7:00 PM 5/5 158 Schoenen, Jim
03-07 Sat 7:00 PM 3/4 214 Shulund, Cary
03-07 Sat 7:00 PM 4/4 225 Shulund, Kevin
03-07 Sat 7:00 PM 82 210 Staley, Cody
03-07 Sat 7:00 PM 83 141 Stalkfleet, Marcijo
03-07 Sat 7:00 PM 5/3 176 Tate, Bret
03-07 Sat 7:00 PM 572 212 Whitewater, Glenn
03-07 Sat 7:00 PM 712 215 Woods, Ross
03-08 Sun 9:51 AM 0/4 147 Bigby, Aaron
03-08 Sun 9:51 AM 0/3 195 Bockemuehl, Karen
03-08 Sun 9:51 AM 0/1 185 Bruch, Brandy
03-08 Sun 9:51 AM 0/1 179 Bruch, Don
03-08 Sun 9:51 AM 02 189 Carlson, Patti
03-08 Sun 9:51 AM 0/1 168 Carlson, Scott
03-08 Sun 9:51 AM 0/4 182 Cisney, Don
03-08 Sun 9:51 AM 0/4 196 Crabb, Scott
03-08 Sun 9:51 AM 0/4 196 Crabb, Scott
03-08 Sun 9:51 AM 0/3 176 Davis, John
03-08 Sun 9:51 AM 0/3 176 Davis, John
03-08 Sun 9:51 AM 0/4 168 Ehman, Jesse
03-08 Sun 9:51 AM 0/4 168 Ehman, Jesse
03-08 Sun 9:51 AM 02 197 Evjen, Mike
03-08 Sun 9:51 AM 02 197 Evjen, Mike
03-08 Sun 9:51 AM 02 173 Evjen, Ryan
03-08 Sun 9:51 AM 02 173 Evjen, Ryan
03-08 Sun 9:51 AM 02 221 Hodges, Mark
03-08 Sun 9:51 AM 0/3 224 Kittell, Lyle
03-08 Sun 9:51 AM 02 209 Kramer, Jeremy
03-08 Sun 9:51 AM 0/5 202 Kruse, Bob

125435
133856
133852
133844
133844
133855
132251
133867
133854
133855
133911
133916
133921
133921
133922
133913
133911
133906
133909
133905
133908
133906
133909
133904
133907
133904
133907
133915
133919
133922

133918
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Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
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Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
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Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

Winners
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Great & Greatest 2020

03-08 Sun 9:51 AM

03-08 Sun 9:51 AM

03-08 Sun 9:51 AM

03-08 Sun 9:51 AM

03-08 Sun 9:51 AM

03-08 Sun 9:51 AM

03-08 Sun 9:51 AM

03-08 Sun 9:51 AM

03-08 Sun 9:51 AM

03-08 Sun 9:51 AM

03-08 Sun 9:51 AM

03-08 Sun 9:51 AM

03-08 Sun 9:51 AM

03-08 Sun 9:51 AM

03-08 Sun 9:51 AM

03-08 Sun 9:51 AM

03-08 Sun 9:51 AM

03-08 Sun 9:51 AM

03-08 Sun 9:51 AM

03-08 Sun 9:51 AM

03-08 Sun 9:51 AM

03-08 Sun 9:51 AM

03-08 Sun 9:51 AM

03-08 Sun 9:51 AM

03-08 Sun 9:51 AM

03-08 Sun 9:51 AM

03-08 Sun 9:51 AM

03-08 Sun 9:51 AM

03-08 Sun 9:51 AM

03-08 Sun 9:51 AM

0/5 193
0/2 208
0/1 222
0/1 190
01 179
0/4 214
0/4 225
0/3 205
0/3 197
0/3 197
0/3 204
0/1 182
0/3 174
0/1 179
0/5 206
0/5 184
0/3 206
0/1 401
0/1 364
0/1 398
0/1 350
0/1 329
0/1 364
0/1 370
0/1 429
0/1 395
0/1 410
0/1 230
0/1 439
0/1 373

Kruse, Odin
Kuhns Jr, Bernie
Mclnenly, Mike
Porter, Mary
Rinke, B.J
Shulund, Cary
Shulund, Kevin
Spooner, Jack
Stevens, Tracy
Stevens, Tracy
Stockton, Kevin
Turner, Tanya
Weaver, Brian
Weimer, Angie
Weimer, Chad
Weimer, Pete
Wieder, Randy
Bockemuehl, Wieder
Bruch, Bruch
Carlson, Kramer
Carlson, Turner
Cisney, Bigby
Ehman, Crabb
Evjen-R, Evjen-M
Hodges, Kuhns Jr
Kruse, Kruse
Porter, Mclnenly
Rinke, Weimer
Shulund, Shulund

Stephens, Davis

133918

133915

133912

133912

133910

133917

133917

133920

133905

133908

133919

133913

133920

133910

133914

133914

133916

133934

133939

133940

133931

133929

133926

133923

133933

133936

133930

133927

133935

133925
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03-08 Sun 9:51 AM

03-08 Sun 9:51 AM

03-08 Sun 9:51 AM

03-08 Sun 9:51 AM

0/1 428
0/1 379
0/1 358
0/1 390

Stockton, Kittell
Weaver, Spooner
Weimer, Rinke

Weimer, Weimer

133937

133938

133928

133932
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